
 

 

PLANNING GROEP: S2024-D03G05 

 
 

 
 

LOCATIE DAG EN TIJD COACHES 

ViaVit, Centrum voor vitaliteit 
Noordeinde 107, Hendrik Ido Ambacht 

Di 16:30-17:30 uur Greet van Gemert 
Leonie Klecker 
Ingrid Brouwer 

DATA 

05/03/2024 

12/03/2024 

19/03/2024 

26/03/2024 

02/04/2024 

09/04/2024 

16/04/2024 

23/04/2024 

14/05/2024 

21/05/2024 

28/05/2024 

04/06/2024 

11/06/2024 

18/06/2024 

25/06/2024 

02/07/2024 

09/07/2024 

27/08/2024 

03/09/2024 

10/09/2024 

17/09/2024 

24/09/2024 

01/10/2024 

08/10/2024 

15/10/2024 

17/12/2024 TERUGKOMSESSIE 

18/03/2024 TERUGKOMSESSIE 


